B16 BAND BB, (e BowLing Green Azen Comvonity Tare Bano)
SCHEOULE For SEASON b, L017-L0L8, paet L

(As 0¢ 9.00.17)

Date
September 11
September 18
September 25
October 2
October 9
October 16
October 22

October 23
October 30
November 6
November 13
November 20
November 27
December 4
December 10

Day

Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Sunday

Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Sunday

Time

9:00 PM
9:00 PM
9:00 PM
9:00 PM
9:00 PM
4:00 PM

9:00 PM
9:00 PM
9:00 PM
9:00 PM
9:00 PM
9:00 PM
9:00 PM
4:00 PM

Event

no rehearsal
Rehearsal
Rehearsal
Rehearsal
Rehearsal
Dress Rehearsal
Concert

Rehearsal
Rehearsal
Rehearsal
Rehearsal
Rehearsal
Rehearsal
Dress Rehearsal
Concert

Location

BG MS Orchestra Room

BG MS Orchestra Room

BG MS Orchestra Room

BG MS Orchestra Room

BGCS Performing Arts Center (PAC)
PAC - call time 1:45 pm

BG MS Orchestra Room
BG MS Orchestra Room
BG MS Orchestra Room
BG MS Orchestra Room
BG MS Orchestra Room
BG MS Orchestra Room
PAC

PAC - call time 1:45 pm



